Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting
April 24, 2017 - 6:30PM-8:30 PM
Room 1
Fairbank Community Center

40 Fairbank Road
Sudbury, MA 01776
MEETING AGENDA

Review of Minutes

Public Comment

Kayla — Department Update

Men’s Softball — User Fees

Woman'’s Softball — User Fees

Understand and possible vote on the design of the new outfield
fence at Haskell

Update Rail Trail Advisory Committee

Update Fairbanks Task Force

Review of presentation(s) for Town Meeting for CPC articles.
Preliminary Planning Discussion — possible projects and timing
Discussion and possible vote for Chairman

Implications to support the transgender bill currently in the
Massachusetts Legislature.

Other Business

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:40PM

6:50PM

7:00PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:40PM

7:50 PM

8:00PM

8:10PM

8:20PM

8:35PM

8:45PM

8:50PM



