## **Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting**

April 24, 2017 - 6:30PM-8:30 PM

## Room 1 Fairbank Community Center 40 Fairbank Road Sudbury, MA 01776

## **MEETING AGENDA**

•	Review of Minutes	6:30PM
•	Public Comment	6:40PM
•	Kayla – Department Update	6:50PM
•	Men's Softball – User Fees	7:00PM
•	Woman's Softball – User Fees	7:15 PM
•	Understand and possible vote on the design of the new outfield fence at Haskell	7:30 PM
•	Update Rail Trail Advisory Committee	7:40PM
•	Update Fairbanks Task Force	7:50 PM
•	Review of presentation(s) for Town Meeting for CPC articles.	8:00PM
•	Preliminary Planning Discussion – possible projects and timing	8:10PM
•	Discussion and possible vote for Chairman	8:20PM
•	Implications to support the transgender bill currently in the Massachusetts Legislature.	8:35PM
•	Other Business	8:45PM
•	Adjournment	8:50PM